
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 4P M1/2S. Lockhart 493199 8/0126

 2 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 4P M2/2/2M. Patterson 496835 7/0192

 3 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 4P M2/2/1C. Graham 498325 19/0183

 4 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 4P 5C 5C M2/2/2C. Graham 496364 9/0181

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P M2/2/2E. Patton 498396 11/0177

 6 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 4P M2/2/2R. Andrews 498392 36/0156

 7 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 7P M2/2/2W. Griffiths 497006 9/0129

 8 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 5P M2/2/2E. Patton 498389 8/0120

 9 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 5P 4M 7P M3/1S. Pickford 474473 16/094

 10 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 7M 7M 7M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/089

 11 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/072
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CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 3/4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2J. Hancock 524944 9/8294

 2 WILGUNYA LAD 1 Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 7P 3/1/2D. King 539200 7/6198

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CRN, 30/11/2021, R7 6P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Duncan 528439 8/7111

 4 NANGAR CANDY 2 Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2A. Rayner 540568 6/4183

 5 JIMARY CRICKET Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/2B. Northfield 500848 12/10264

 6 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Arnold 521985 5/4204

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 300 NONE
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 1 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3L. Walker 539041 2/1174

 2 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1L. Walker 539039 4/3177

 3 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3174

 4 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3M. Beach 541673 2/1165

 5 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0144

 6 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2138

 7 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3129

 8 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 9 FABULOUS GAL 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4171

 10 LIAR TELLER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/7129

 11 KINGSBRAE ANNA Dropping in grade CAS, 26/08/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 10/899

 12 BETTY KINGSBRAE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8177

 13 SHADOW GLEN Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3A. Cameron 535194 2/1153

 14 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3153

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1141

 16 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1132

 17 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3126

 18 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 19 SECRET DOLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0117

 20 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2117

 21 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0116

 22 FAB STYLE Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/4111

 23 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/0110

 24 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105

 25 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/078

 26 CHILD OF CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535198 1/078

 27 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 28 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/572

 29 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/272

 30 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/069

 31 MAYFAIR RONNIE Weighted points score GEL, 07/12/2021, R5 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 544587 2/169
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 32 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/163
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 1 INTEGRITY GIRL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Andrews 540922 0/098

 2 CLOVER PUZZLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/098

 3 MENTAL MENZIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 8P M/1M. Ford 541402 0/079

 4 FROSTBITE HUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/070

 5 CONTEST First start M/1B. Northfield 545226 0/00

 6 SKY STONE First start M/1A. Monaghan 546635 0/00

 7 JIMARY LILLEY First start M/1M. Ross 547101 0/00

 8 PRETTY PARK First start M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/00

 9 CONFUSED First start M/1B. Northfield 545223 0/00

 10 LADY BELLA 1 First start M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/00

 11 LADY ELIZABETH 1 First start M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/00

 12 MISS RUBIN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/094

 13 CON'S CLOVER Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1C. Supple 536105 0/082

 14 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/057

 15 HISPANIC MISS Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/051

 16 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 8P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/048

 17 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/048

 18 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/046

 19 CLOVER BOB Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/044

 20 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 7P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/030
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 1 ZOE KATE 2 Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 9/8213

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2M. Knowles 526972 9/8138

 3 TRAPPED Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Monaghan 538614 7/2222

 4 MAKE IT COUNT Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2T. Duncan 544042 3/2180

 5 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1174

 6 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3192

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3174

 8 MINER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Cameron 535197 5/4162

 9 KINGSBRAE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1159

 10 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Last start placegetter CAS, 04/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0147

 11 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0144

 12 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 13 FABULOUS GAL 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4171

 14 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2186

 15 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8177

 16 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 529626 3/0177

 17 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3168

 18 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 544992 2/0168

 19 DEFINING MOMENT Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/3159

 20 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 4/3150

 21 ZULU DUCHESS Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5147

 22 TOUCH OF ROYALE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0143

 23 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1141

 24 KINGSBRAE WILMA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 25 BROMLEY Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 11/6120

 26 SECRET DOLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0117

 27 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0116

 28 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2114

 29 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105

 30 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/284

 31 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/375
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 32 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/272
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 1 TRAPPED Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Monaghan 538614 7/2222

 2 MAKE IT COUNT Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2T. Duncan 544042 3/2180

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1174

 4 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3192

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3174

 6 MINER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Cameron 535197 5/4162

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1159

 8 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Last start placegetter CAS, 04/11/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0147

 9 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0144

 10 RISSOLES 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 11 FABULOUS GAL 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 535571 5/4171

 12 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2186

 13 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8177

 14 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 529626 3/0177

 15 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 544992 2/0168

 16 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3168

 17 DEFINING MOMENT Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/3159

 18 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 4/3150

 19 ZULU DUCHESS Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5147

 20 TOUCH OF ROYALE Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0143

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1141

 22 KINGSBRAE WILMA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 23 BROMLEY Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 11/6120

 24 SECRET DOLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0117

 25 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0116

 26 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2114

 27 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1105

 28 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/284

 29 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/375

 30 SKYLAH'S MISFIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/272
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 1 INTEGRITY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Andrews 540922 0/098

 2 CLOVER PUZZLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/098

 3 MY NAME'S PATTIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/076

 4 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/12/2021, R1, P

CAS, 09/12/2021, R3, P

3P 4P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0106

 5 NAUGHTY BUT NICE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MEP, 15/12/2021, R1 2P 5P 5P M/1T. Duncan 546056 0/0100

 6 BOSSK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/076

 7 OUTBREAK ELSIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534598 0/074

 8 BOYS DAY OUT First start M/1R. Arnold 541785 0/00

 9 ORSON KATIE First start M/1A. Monaghan 546636 0/00

 10 LADY BELLA 2 First start M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/00

 11 LADY ELIZABETH 2 First start M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/00

 12 MISS RUBIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/094

 13 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/048

 14 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 7P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/030
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 1 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 14/4255

 2 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 534557 6/4249

 3 TWO POINTS AWAY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 12/4249

 4 ZOE KATE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 9/0213

 5 MISS KENNY Dropping in grade LIS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/2B. Northfield 530163 10/6111

 6 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 16/12/2021, R2, 1 6C 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 8/4264

 7 COLONEL TRIGGER Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 530764 6/4174

 8 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8C 4/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 6/4159
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 1 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 534557 6/4249

 2 TWO POINTS AWAY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 12/4249

 3 ZOE KATE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 9/0213

 4 MISS KENNY Dropping in grade LIS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/2B. Northfield 530163 10/6111

 5 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 16/12/2021, R2, 1 6C 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 8/4264

 6 COLONEL TRIGGER Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 530764 6/4174

 7 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8C 4/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 6/4159

 8 RONNY'S LASS 2 Last start winner TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 1P 5/2R. Ulrick 545202 4/2230

 9 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3B. Northfield 539159 7/1270

 10 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R12, P 4P 5C 5C 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7181

 11 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0114

 12 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/084
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Supple 500672 15/3333

 2 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542897 8/1267

 3 INFLUENTIAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3M. Patterson 530991 7/1225

 4 INTEGRITY MATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 544495 4/2216

 5 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Supple 529988 3/0204

 6 MARIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2198

 7 TRIBAL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/1F. Swain 508189 12/9171

 8 MAGIC SPRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 4/3165

 9 BLUE MILLION Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0141

 10 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 522079 4/0138

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 2/1/1P. Supple 527216 10/9225

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 1/2M. Ross 507483 26/19345

 2 MERCY DASH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 14/9255

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILGUNYA LAD 2 Last start winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 7P 3/1/2D. King 539200 7/6198

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CRN, 30/11/2021, R7 6P 5P 5P 3/1/2T. Duncan 528439 8/7111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 23/12/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 26/6345

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 23/12/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0106

 2 NAUGHTY BUT NICE 2 Last start placegetter MEP, 15/12/2021, R1 2P 5P 5P M/1T. Duncan 546056 0/0100

 3 BOSSK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/076

 4 OUTBREAK ELSIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534598 0/074

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 December 2021 - 10:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 30 December 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RONNY'S LASS 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 1P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/0230

 2 MADISON'S KEYS Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4A. Monaghan 532611 4/0123
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